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Sample Test Name: Music and Audio Production

(These items were developed by teachers for the Technical Skills Assessment. Below is a
sample item for each program standard.)

Question 1 of 12

What is a potential NEGATIVE outcome of media hype?

A) Decreased competition

B) Diversification

C) Increased sales

D) Misinformation

Question 2 of 12

What is a benefit of a trademark?

A) Brand identity

B) Copyright establishment

C) Open license

D) Worldwide exclusivity

Question 3 of 12

What is the BEST way to obtain accurate information for a project?

A) Business resources

B) Client interview

C) Creative brief

D) Internet search
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Question 4 of 12

When is a source considered credible?

A) The source authority has been verified.

B) The source has a college degree.

C) The source is the first result in a Google search.

D) The source name is on the website.

Question 5 of 12

Which system is used for in-home networking?

A) Extranet

B) Internet

C) Intranet

D) Subnet

Question 6 of 12

What is the purpose of an audio interface?

A) Capture audio

B) Get sound into and/or out of a computer

C) Isolate individual audio sources

D) Process audio

Question 7 of 12

Generally, which is the part of a song that is NOT used as the source material for an Intro,
Outro, or Solo?

A) Bridge

B) Chorus

C) Pre-Chorus

D) Verse
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Question 8 of 12

How are computer recording systems related to their analog recording counterparts?

A) Analog systems are based on computer systems.

B) Computer systems are based on analog systems.

C) They are identical.

D) They are not related.

Question 9 of 12

How does GATING processing work?

A) Increases signals that fall below a chosen threshold

B) Mutes everything except signals that fall below a chosen threshold

C) Silences signals that fall below a chosen threshold

D) Silences signals that rise above a chosen threshold

Question 10 of 12

What is the process of combining separate audio tracks into a final form?

A) Editing

B) Mixing

C) Overdubbing

D) Tracking

Question 11 of 12

When editing (copy and paste, etc.) analog tape, how much of the original signal can usually
be maintained?

A) 20-65%

B) 50-95%

C) 75-90%

D) 90-100%
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Question 12 of 12

Which processor is commonly used to minimize bleed from secondary sources into a
microphone?

A) Chorus

B) Delay

C) EQ

D) Gate/Expander
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Question Answer
1. D
2. A
3. B
4. A
5. C
6. B
7. A
8. B
9. C
10. B
11. C
12. D
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